

Tioneer in Research Publishing

## Dr. JK Research Foundation (Reg.)

**Postal Address:** #23, Main Street, Anna Memorial Nagar, Puzhal, Chennai – 600066, Tamil Nadu, India.

E mail: issnjournals2u@gmail.com Web Site: www.issnjournals.com Mobile: 0091 9245777148 / 0091 9486068813

## **Catalogue of Our Most Popular Journals**

## All our journals are Peer Reviewed/Refereed and of Both Print and Online

| S. No. | Name of the journal   | ISSN   | Impact<br>Factor<br>( 2016-17) |
|--------|---|--|--------------------------------|
| 1      | 'The English Research Express, A Peer Reviewed (Refereed) International Journal Special Name: IJELL - The International Journal of English Language and Literature  | ISSN: 2321-1164 (Online);<br>2347-2642 (Print) | 3.5                            |
| 2      | The International Research Specialist' A Peer Reviewed (Refereed) International Journal Special Name: The International Journal of Linguistics, ELT, Education, Psychology, Arts and Allied Researches.                                     | ISSN: 2350-1499 (Online);<br>2350-0751 (Print) | 2.4                            |
| 3      | 'The English India', A Peer Reviewed (Refereed) National Journal Special name: INJELL - The Indian National Journal of English Language and Literature  | ISSN: 2321-1172 (Online);<br>2347-2634 (Print) | 2.2                            |
| 4      | The International Manager', A Peer Reviewed / Refereed International Journal Special Name: International Journal of Recent Trends in Management, Commerce, Accountancy, Economics, Public Administration, Politics, Law and Allied Research | ISSN: 2348-9413 (Online);<br>2348-9405 (Print) | 2.7                            |